
Numero EtunimiM SukunimiM EtunimiN SukunimiN Seura Paikkakunta Luokka

10 Stefan Kagadi Maria Soitonen Blue&White Helsinki Juniori 2 LAT

11 Benjamin Ahti Hede Liis Kilp Bolero Turku Juniori 2 LAT

12 Oskari Heiska Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 LAT

13 Väinö Rahikkala Saara Heikkinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 LAT

14 Daniel Eklund Sanni Tuomisto Casino Kauhajoki Juniori 2 LAT

15 Eeli Ilvonen Jenniina Virtanen Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 LAT

16 Atte Lipsonen Katariina Kauppila Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 LAT

17 Gregor Labunski Carmel Anette Niimann Crause Tallinn, Estonia Juniori 2 LAT

18 Julius Knuuttila Alisa Tamminen DanceLine Tampere Juniori 2 LAT

19 Alvin Peltokangas Janna Kallava DCDiamond Turku Juniori 2 LAT

20 Eero Pulli Anni Vilmi DSC Oulu Juniori 2 LAT

21 Aleksi Ahola Polina Anisimova Have Step Hamina Juniori 2 LAT

22 Aarre Halinen Minja Piispanen Hyrrät Kotka Juniori 2 LAT

23 Elias Saastamoinen Emmiina Alimattila La'Team Lieto Juniori 2 LAT

24 Joonas Saastamoinen Mette Vuorila La'Team Lieto Juniori 2 LAT

25 Emil Sällström Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki Juniori 2 LAT

26 Arseni Vorobiev Milana Rosanna Maasik Lumets Juniori 2 LAT

27 Thomas Ahti Jennie Ahti Rolling Vaasa Juniori 2 LAT

28 Roni Antikainen Nuppu Kantola TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 LAT

29 Eetu Niittymäki Fay Antikainen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 LAT

30 Aaro Ristola Elviira Jokela TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 LAT

31 Kaapo Tusa Malin Gustafsson TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 LAT

32 Mikael Kaivorinne Emila Salmi TelemarkTeam Oulu Juniori 2 LAT

33 Nikita Haruns Diana Kojonen TK Master Helsinki Juniori 2 LAT

34 Ilija Jaakkonen Daniela Markusas  TK Master Helsinki Juniori 2 LAT

10 Stefan Kagadi Maria Soitonen Blue&White Helsinki Juniori 2 VAK

11 Benjamin Ahti Hede Liis Kilp Bolero Turku Juniori 2 VAK

12 Oskari Heiska Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 VAK

13 Väinö Rahikkala Saara Heikkinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 VAK

14 Daniel Eklund Sanni Tuomisto Casino Kauhajoki Juniori 2 VAK

15 Eeli Ilvonen Jenniina Virtanen Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 VAK

16 Atte Lipsonen Katariina Kauppila Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 VAK

17 Gregor Labunski Carmel Anette Niimann Crause Tallinn, Estonia Juniori 2 VAK

18 Julius Knuuttila Alisa Tamminen DanceLine Tampere Juniori 2 VAK

19 Alvin Peltokangas Janna Kallava DCDiamond Turku Juniori 2 VAK

20 Eero Pulli Anni Vilmi DSC Oulu Juniori 2 VAK

21 Aleksi Ahola Polina Anisimova Have Step Hamina Juniori 2 VAK

22 Aarre Halinen Minja Piispanen Hyrrät Kotka Juniori 2 VAK

23 Elias Saastamoinen Emmiina Alimattila La'Team Lieto Juniori 2 VAK

24 Joonas Saastamoinen Mette Vuorila La'Team Lieto Juniori 2 VAK

25 Emil Sällström Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki Juniori 2 VAK

26 Arseni Vorobiev Milana Rosanna Maasik Lumets Juniori 2 VAK

27 Thomas Ahti Jennie Ahti Rolling Vaasa Juniori 2 VAK

28 Roni Antikainen Nuppu Kantola TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 VAK

29 Eetu Niittymäki Fay Antikainen TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 VAK

30 Aaro Ristola Elviira Jokela TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 VAK

31 Kaapo Tusa Malin Gustafsson TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 VAK

32 Mikael Kaivorinne Emila Salmi TelemarkTeam Oulu Juniori 2 VAK

50 Markus Kinnunen Saana Pellinen Botafogo Seinäjoki Nuoriso LAT

51 Luka Alanen Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki Nuoriso LAT

52 Lassi Kokkonen Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso LAT

53 Urho Salo Inkeri Salo Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso LAT

54 Miko Luttinen Hanna Pörsti DanceLine Tampere Nuoriso LAT

55 Eetu Lämsä Emilia Prykäri DSC Oulu Nuoriso LAT

56 Olli Seppänen Peppi Kodis DSC Oulu Nuoriso LAT

57 Miikka Ahonen Ellen Puotiniemi DSC Oulu Nuoriso LAT

58 Matias Haapaniemi Vieno Pirhonen Elite Tampere Nuoriso LAT



59 Johannes Petmanson Kristina Nikulina eMotion Estonia Nuoriso LAT

60 Leo Österås Jessica Lilja Lumets Helsinki Nuoriso LAT

61 Daniel Ahti Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa Nuoriso LAT

62 Roope Heikkilä Sanni Ruutu TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Nuoriso LAT

63 Tanno Terestal Isabell Laast Tantsuklubi Flex Estonia Nuoriso LAT

64 Ragnar Traks Sandra Kallas Tantsuklubi Flex Estonia Nuoriso LAT

65 Rainer Harley Urm Hanna Lotta Kadarpik Tantsuklubi Flex Estonia Nuoriso LAT

66 Egor Jaakkonen Anastasia Savolainen  TK Master Helsinki Nuoriso LAT

67 Rodion Mudarissov Emilia Shchurova TK Master Helsinki Nuoriso LAT

68 Nikita Minaev Tua Ferchen Vakita Vantaa Nuoriso LAT

50 Markus Kinnunen Saana Pellinen Botafogo Seinäjoki Nuoriso VAK

51 Luka Alanen Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki Nuoriso VAK

52 Lassi Kokkonen Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso VAK

53 Urho Salo Inkeri Salo Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso VAK

54 Miko Luttinen Hanna Pörsti DanceLine Tampere Nuoriso VAK

55 Eetu Lämsä Emilia Prykäri DSC Oulu Nuoriso VAK

56 Olli Seppänen Peppi Kodis DSC Oulu Nuoriso VAK

57 Miikka Ahonen Ellen Puotiniemi DSC Oulu Nuoriso VAK

60 Leo Österås Jessica Lilja Lumets Helsinki Nuoriso VAK

61 Daniel Ahti Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa Nuoriso VAK

62 Roope Heikkilä Sanni Ruutu TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Nuoriso VAK

63 Tanno Terestal Isabell Laast Tantsuklubi Flex Estonia Nuoriso VAK

64 Ragnar Traks Sandra Kallas Tantsuklubi Flex Estonia Nuoriso VAK

65 Rainer Harley Urm Hanna Lotta Kadarpik Tantsuklubi Flex Estonia Nuoriso VAK

68 Nikita Minaev Tua Ferchen Vakita Vantaa Nuoriso VAK

69 Matias Maula Anna Presnukhina TK Master Helsinki Nuoriso VAK

100 Petrus Laitinmäki Helinä Kiviniemi Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

101 Per-Erik Lönnqvist Miia-Kristiina Helavaara Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

102 Aleksi Volanen Outi Pöntinen Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

103 Mika Heikkinen Ella Tikkanen Bolero Turku Seniori 1 LAT

104 Jouni Lehtiranta Maarit Nurmi Bolero Turku Seniori 1 LAT

105 Tommi Alatalo Anna-Riikka Ryynänen Buumi Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

106 Jani Kallio Satu vuorjoki Buumi Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

107 Kari Mustonen Minna Virkkala Buumi Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

108 Sampsa Lindberg Katja Lindberg Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 1 LAT

109 Jukka Väisänen Heli Väisänen Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 1 LAT

110 Mikko Mättö Anna Jouppila-Mättö Dance Flow  Kuopio Seniori 1 LAT

111 Jari Laatta Vilma Lahti DTT Tampere Seniori 1 LAT

112 Pauli Vihtiälä Susa Vihtiälä Elite Tampere Seniori 1 LAT

113 Kim Hakala Tiina Päivärinta Hyrrät Kotka Seniori 1 LAT

114 Janne Salminen Jenni Salminen OikeaRytmi Pori Seniori 1 LAT

115 Petri Järvinen Ulla Järvinen Star Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

116 Janne Äikiä Katja Aho Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 LAT

117 Rene Ounväärt Anneli Nõmmik Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 LAT

118 Pasi Rautio Minttu Pajunen Volta Helsinki Seniori 1 LAT

100 Petrus Laitinmäki Helinä Kiviniemi Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 VAK

102 Aleksi Volanen Outi Pöntinen Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 VAK

108 Sampsa Lindberg Katja Lindberg Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 1 VAK

109 Jukka Väisänen Heli Väisänen Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 1 VAK

112 Pauli Vihtiälä Susa Vihtiälä Elite Tampere Seniori 1 VAK

114 Janne Salminen Jenni Salminen OikeaRytmi Pori Seniori 1 VAK

117 Rene Ounväärt Anneli Nõmmik Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 VAK

118 Pasi Rautio Minttu Pajunen Volta Helsinki Seniori 1 VAK

119 Jouko Leppälä Heljä Leppälä DanceLine Tampere Seniori 1 VAK

120 Ilkka Ruutu Sari Ruutu Lumets Helsinki Seniori 1 VAK

121 Olli-Pekka Vanhala Tiina Tarvonen MiUrTa Mikkeli Seniori 1 VAK

122 Toni Rauvanto Irina Rauvanto TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Seniori 1 VAK

123 Harri Harjula Sanna Kakko Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 VAK



124 Jukka Hyvärinen Tiina Peltola Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 VAK

151 Sauli Kurjessuo Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku Seniori 3 LAT

152 Matti Kovanen Helvi Kaikkonen Dance Flow Kuopio Seniori 3 LAT

153 Tommi Rainola Sirpa Kovaniemi DSC Oulu Seniori 3 LAT

154 Ari Lindgren Satu Lindgren DTT Tampere Seniori 3 LAT

157 Vesa Karhunen Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa Seniori 3 LAT

158 Ahti Kotisaari Mirja Gröhn Star Helsinki Seniori 3 LAT

161 Markku Pyykkölä Päivi Pyykkölä Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 3 LAT

162 Teuvo Laine Raija Laine Vakita Vantaa Seniori 3 LAT

150 Markku Vinkanharju Sari Laurikko Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 3 VAK

151 Sauli Kurjessuo Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku Seniori 3 VAK

152 Matti Kovanen Helvi Kaikkonen Dance Flow Kuopio Seniori 3 VAK

153 Tommi Rainola Sirpa Kovaniemi DSC Oulu Seniori 3 VAK

154 Ari Lindgren Satu Lindgren DTT Tampere Seniori 3 VAK

155 Keijo Vierimaa Seija Vierimaa DTT Tampere Seniori 3 VAK

156 Jyrki Pakkanen Seija Pakkanen Nick's Dancing Lahti Seniori 3 VAK

157 Vesa Karhunen Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa Seniori 3 VAK

158 Ahti Kotisaari Mirja Gröhn Star Helsinki Seniori 3 VAK

159 Jari-Vesa Moilanen Taru Kallinen-Moilanen Vakita Vantaa Seniori 3 VAK

160 Kari Teräsniska Jaana Pylväläinen Vakita Vantaa Seniori 3 VAK

200 Toni Kyyhkynen Jenna Soininen Blue&White Helsinki Yleinen LAT

201 Veeti Lammi Laura Levä Botafogo Seinäjoki Yleinen LAT

202 Juho Lipsonen Jutta Rautio DanceLine Tampere Yleinen LAT

203 Jaakko Saaristo Anne Haataja DSC Oulu Yleinen LAT

204 Roope Lintula Janika Santala Elite Tampere Yleinen LAT

205 Kristo Kama Mariann Hendrikson eMotion Estonia Yleinen LAT

206 Johannes Petmanson Kristina Nikulina eMotion Estonia Yleinen LAT

207 Antti Roodi Kadi Katarina Kink Esperanza Estonia Yleinen LAT

208 Otto Hanski Sinikka Riskilä Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen LAT

209 Nicklas Kekki Laura Rietz Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen LAT

210 Henrik Saastamoinen Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen LAT

211 Jesse Haapasalo Meiju Järvimäki Have Step Hamina Yleinen LAT

212 Santeri Tättäläinen Aline Veijalainen La'Team Lieto Yleinen LAT

213 Pierluigi Videsott Netta Leppiniemi Lumets Helsinki Yleinen LAT

214 Jarno Vaajoki Aini Minkkinen Quickstep Vihti Yleinen LAT

215 Oskari Jokinen Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo Yleinen LAT

216 Juho Taskinen Pinja Koskela Tanssi-Savo Kuopio Yleinen LAT

217 Gleb Bannikov Ada Varstala TK Master Helsinki Yleinen LAT

218 Markus Ranta Alisa Heino TK Master Helsinki Yleinen LAT

219 Matti Kaksonen Silja Rantala Vakita Vantaa Yleinen LAT

220 Esa Österman Milla Partonen Vakita Vantaa Yleinen LAT

201 Veeti Lammi Laura Levä Botafogo Seinäjoki Yleinen VAK

202 Juho Lipsonen Jutta Rautio DanceLine Tampere Yleinen VAK

203 Jaakko Saaristo Anne Haataja DSC Oulu Yleinen VAK

204 Roope Lintula Janika Santala Elite Tampere Yleinen VAK

205 Kristo Kama Mariann Hendrikson eMotion Estonia Yleinen VAK

210 Henrik Saastamoinen Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen VAK

212 Santeri Tättäläinen Aline Veijalainen La'Team Lieto Yleinen VAK

214 Jarno Vaajoki Aini Minkkinen Quickstep Vihti Yleinen VAK

215 Oskari Jokinen Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo Yleinen VAK

217 Gleb Bannikov Ada Varstala TK Master Helsinki Yleinen VAK

221 Samuli Sillsten Satu Sillsten Bolero Turku Yleinen VAK

222 Otto Ståhlberg Kelly Hallik Bolero Turku Yleinen VAK

223 Arto Pajunen Aleksandra Skorodskaya DTT Tampere Yleinen VAK

224 Aleksi Annola Emma Vikman  Have Step Hamina Yleinen VAK

225 Eevertti Övermark Milja Vainikka Lumets Helsinki Yleinen VAK

226 Johannes Saaristo Saimi Suomela Lumets Helsinki Yleinen VAK


